2000.00  :  2000.00 
SPECIAL
ALLOW

: 62790.00  :  62790.00 

LTA : 3088.00  :  3088.00 

LTA
RETURN

: 3088.00  :  3088.00 

PTAX : 200.00  :  200.00 
TDS :   :  8869.00 

Paydays : 31.00  Total Earning :  121,769.00  Total Deduction :  12,157.00  Net Pay :  109,612.00
 
Rs. In Words :   One Lakh Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twelve Only

Leave Balance :  EME:0, OD:0, EL:0, LWP:0, SL Payment By   :  INDUSIND BANK
Bank A/C No. :  159028110400

Note: Electronically Generated Pay slip, Signature is not required.